
Name of Corporate Debtor VISA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Date of commencement of liquidation

list of Stakeholders as on 02-07-2021

List of Other Creditors

Date of 

receipt of 

claim

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amt covered 

by security 

interest?

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

Whether 

any 

related 

party

1 Writers and Publishers Private Limited U22210GJ1981PTC047207 07-06-2021 27,45,00,000 27,45,00,000 secured 27,45,00,000 -           No -                     -                        -                           -               

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any
S.No. Name of Creditor Identifcation No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim


